Xceed LED & CFL
Lytecaster
2 Philips Lightolier
Philips Lightolier
adds LED to Xceed.
3
Architectural features
• Round or square aperture; 5 5/16"

Color Advantages of Xceed LED
7
Ordering guide
Round and square aperture
Aperture Options
Clear diffuse with white flange (CDW)
Clear diffuse with clear diffuse flange (CDP)
White baffle with white flange (WB)
White Splay with white flange (WC)
Warm diffuse with warm flange (WDP)*
Warm diffuse with white flange (WDW)*
*CLF trims only.
Round Aperture Square Aperture Lensed Indirect
Philips Lightolier | Xceed LED & CFL
LED
Round
Frame-in Kit*
Square
Frame-in Kit* Description Input Wattage
1050LRN06D1  1050LSQ06D1 IC AirSeal Frame-in Kit dimming 120 V 16 W
1050LRN09D1  1050LSQ09D1 IC AirSeal Frame-in Kit dimming 120 V 20 W
*Add “N” suffix for preset nail.
Remote step down transformer available for 277 V applications. Philips Lightolier catalog no. 7997.
Light Engine
Round
Light Engine
Square Description Input Wattage
Lumens
Delivered Color Temp
1050LRN0627  1050LSQ0627  LED Light Engine 120 V 16 W 650 2700K
1050LRN0635  1050LSQ0635  LED Light Engine 120 V 16 W 750 3500K
1050LRN0927  1050LSQ0927  LED Light Engine 120 V 20 W 900 2700K
1050LRN0935 1050LSQ0935 LED Light Engine 120 V 20 W 1000 3500K
Reflector Trim
Round
Reflector Trim
Square Description
1050LRNDL  1050LSQDL  Downlight reflector
1050LRNSLW  1050LSQSLW  Lensed wall wash reflector
Compact Fluorescent
Frame-in Kit*
Round
Frame-in Kit*
Square Description Input Wattage
Lumens
Delivered
1050RN13ES 1050SQ13ES IC AirSeal Frame-in Kit 120 V 13W TTT (30W) 333
1050RN18ES 1050SQ18ES IC AirSeal Frame-in Kit 120 V 18W TTT (41W) 650
1050RN26ES 1050SQ26ES IC AirSeal Frame-in Kit 120 V 26W TTT (48W) 900
1050DRN26ES 1050DSQ26ES IC AirSeal Frame-in Kit dimming 120 V 26W TTT (28W) 900
1050RN13CMU 1050SQ13CMU Non-IC AirSeal Frame-in Kit 120/277 V 13W TTT (16W) 333
1050RN18CMU 1050SQ18CMU Non-IC AirSeal Frame-in Kit 120/277 V 18W TTT (20W) 650
1050RN26CMU 1050SQ26CMU Non-IC AirSeal Frame-in Kit 120/277 V 26W TTT (29W) 900
*Add “35” for 3500K CFL lamp, “N” suffix for preset nail.
ES denotes Energy Star.
Reflector Trim
Round
Reflector Trim
Square Description
1050RNDL 1050SQDL Downlight reflector
1050RNSLW 1050SQSLW Lensed wall wash reflector
___ 1050SQINFBW Wall recessed
1050SQINFBW
SQ Indirect Flush, White
CFL frame-in kits only.
©2011 Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V.